269
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
TRANSDUCER / THERMOMETER
INDICATING RTD
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER #
(3.5� STEM)
ORDER #
(6� STEM) RANGE
A00501RTD100 A00601RTD100 -40 to 110°F
A00502RTD100 A00602RTD100 0 to 100°F
A00506RTD100 A00606RTD100 30 to 180°F
A00508RTD100 A00608RTD100 30 to 300°F
NEW! Combination Industrial Thermometer
And 100 Ohm RTD Temperature Sensor
A Direct Replacement Exact Fit!
Features: